
Carpi Night Show 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 65 - Free Practice

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 220 BERRY C. 1:06.034
Migliore

1 1:20.814 + 14.780 16:53:17.262  28,510

2 1:09.421 + 03.387 16:54:26.683  33,189

3 1:06.034 --------- 16:55:32.717  34,891

4 1:08.558 + 02.524 16:56:41.275  33,607

5 1:12.949 + 06.915 16:57:54.224  31,584

6 1:12.337 + 06.303 16:59:06.561  31,851

7 1:06.780 + 00.746 17:00:13.341  34,501

8 1:17.727 + 11.693 17:01:31.068  29,642

9 1:09.137 + 03.103 17:02:40.205  33,325

 Po. 2 - # 88 BALESTRI L. + 11.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.688 + 11.140 16:53:22.792  25,979

2 1:20.654 + 03.106 16:54:43.446  28,566

3 1:20.793 + 03.245 16:56:04.239  28,517

4 1:18.692 + 01.144 16:57:22.931  29,279

5 1:17.548 --------- 16:58:40.479  29,711

6 2:17.520 + 59.972 17:00:57.999  16,754

6 2:17.520 + 59.972 17:00:57.999  0,000

7 1:25.274 + 07.726 17:02:23.804  27,019

 Po. 3 - # 29 TESTA D. + 16.113
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.728 + 04.581 16:53:18.282  26,566

2 1:22.969 + 00.822 16:54:41.251  27,769

3 1:22.147 --------- 16:56:03.398  28,047

4 1:22.241 + 00.094 16:57:25.639  28,015

5 1:23.020 + 00.873 16:58:48.659  27,752

6 1:25.144 + 03.997 17:00:13.803  27,060

7 1:24.900 + 02.753 17:01:38.703  27,138

 Po. 4 - # 5 SORZE L. + 41.001
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.035 --------- 16:53:36.864  21,526

2 1:47.980 + 00.945 16:55:24.844  21,337

3 1:49.595 + 02.560 16:57:14.439  21,023

4 1:47.160 + 00.125 16:59:01.599  21,501

5 1:48.357 + 01.322 17:00:49.956  21,263

6 1:48.181 + 01.146 17:02:38.137  21,298

Fastest lap: 1:06.034
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